



ETN123336BR1

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	REMARKS	
1	03M7190	Bolt	4		M10 X 20	
2	14M7296	Flange Nut	4		M10	
3	14M7298	Flange Nut	3		M8	
4	19M7865	Screw	1		M8 X 16	
5	34H312	Spring Pin	1		1/4" X 1"	
6	37M7071	Screw	2	106056- ——		
7	AXE64646	Tee Fitting	2			
8	38H5017	Elbow Fitting	1			
9	AXE43553	Manual Hydraulic Valve	1			
10	H105005	Bushing	4			
11	H111234	Seal	2			
12	H120388	Pin	1			
13	H120389	Pin	1			
14	H124258	Extension Spring	2			
15	H95902	Spring	1			
16	H99264	Strap	1			
17	HXE78076	Support	1			
18	HXE78079	Support	1			
19	HXE78080	Support	1			

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	REMARKS	
20	HXE78081	Pedal	1			
21	HXE78082	Pedal	1			
22	L174485	Screw	4			
23	L203046	Plate	1			
24	51M7041	O-Ring	2		11.300 X 2.200 mm	
24	A-51M7041	O-Ring	2			
25	T77613	O-Ring	2			
25	A-T77613	O-Ring	2			
26	51M7043	O-Ring	1		15.300 X 2.200 mm	
27	T77857	O-Ring	1			
27	A-T77857	O-Ring	1			
28	38H5016	Elbow Fitting	2	_____ 106055		